SOLENOID VALVES | GEM-SOL® | Special Purpose
Technical Data
Type Inrush Holding Cos Ø
8W 1800 [mA] 680 [mA] 0.46
5.5W 1700 [mA] 580 [mA] 0.51
2.5W * 300 [mA] 190 [mA] 0.54
Type
10W

* To order coils manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department.
INDUSTRY
How to Order
Example : GEM-BP-31
GEM-SOL®  GEM-BP IP68 Coil, 24V AC8W 50Hz
62
2m conduit
32
83
Tightening torque
2.5 ± 0.5 [N-m]
GEM-SOL® | GEM-BP | IP68 Coil
Dimensions
GEM-BP - VOLTAGE POWER (1)
12 2 AC8W 50Hz 1
24 3 AC8W 60Hz 2
DC10W 3
AC5.5W 50Hz 4
AC5.5W 60Hz 5
AC2.5W
50/60Hz 6
DC5.5W 7
DC3.5W 8
2Ω LDO
5ΩΩΩ IL